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Maisy Gold Cumberland Sausage 8's 4.54kg (2 x 2.27kg)
Short Product Name:
Maisy Gold Cumberland Sausage 8's

Raw Seasoned Pork Sausage

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Glendale Foods Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : RW47

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1008.14kJ

240.71kcal
15.98g 5.8g 0.37g 2.23g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1008.14kJ 240.71kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1008.14kJ 

240.71kCal

Carbohydrates 12.12g

of which sugars 0.37g

Fat 15.98g

of which saturates 5.8g

Fibre 0.85g

Protein 11.9g

Salt 2.23g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Produced on a site that handles: Eggs, Celery, Mustard, Milk.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Pork (54%), Water, WHEAT Flour ((WHEAT GLUTEN), Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salt, Raising Agent (E503), SOYA, Salt, Spices, (White Pepper, Coriander, Mace, Nutmeg), Herb (Sage),

Preservative (Sodium METABISULPHITE), Flavour Enhancer (E621), Emulsifier (E450), Dextrose, Acid (E330), Spice & Herb Extract, Vegetable Oil. Beef collagen casing.

Supplier's Product Code : RW47

Product Added : 17 December 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 05 January 2023

erudus id : eefd0ece9c834d41b34f131fe79c37c4

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Contains
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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